Okhendovskyi Mykhailo Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 27, 1973

The Central Election Commission of Ukraine, Head of
Central Election Commission

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 20, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.75
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 534404.33 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Okhendovska Kateryna Viacheslavivna wife —
"Slavpeople" lic , Beneficial owner

Okhendovska Yelizaveta Mykhailivna daughter —
Okhendovska Alieksandra Mykhailivna daughter —
Okhendovska Marharita Mykhailivna daughter —

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/b86041ba-250d-4c19-87f5-0ff0050c5fde
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14247
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14248
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14248
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14248
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14248
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14249
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14249
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14249
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14249
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14250
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14250
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14250
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14250

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

[

LleHTpanbHa Bubopya Komicis,
lonosa LleHTpanbHOI BUbBOPYOI
KoMicii

LleHTpanbHa Bubopya Komicis,
lonosa LleHTpanbHOI BUGOPYOI
KOMiciT

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine, Head
of Central Election Commission

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine, Head
of Central Election Commission

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine, Head
of Central Election Commission

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine, Head
of Central Election Commission

18 924,28

26 372,11

22 371,54

12 936,49

12 936,49

18 275,71

10
403,12

3 113,05

10
557,64

56
780,68

56
780,68

44
826,19


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_42

MONETARY ASSETS:



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

45
000,00

505
000,00

355
000,00

205
000,00

11,00

10
500,00

10,00

130,00

43,00

687,00

145
000,00

2165
758,00

697,00

110
000,00

2165
758,00

460,00

115
000,00

2165
758,00

2
171,00

200
000,00

2165
758,00

85
000,00

400
000,00

107
000,00

400
000,00

115
000,00

400
000,00

125
000,00

400
000,00

333,00

13,00

13,00

697,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095

2015 Deposits

2014 Deposits

033,00

39
665,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

UAH 50 644,00

UAH 58 030,00

UAH 63 151,00

UAH 28 185,00

UAH 38 970,00

UAH 50 565,00

20
441,00

17
860,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_42

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_42

REAL ESTATE:

2018 2306.0 sg. m (3) — 54.0 sq.
(1)

2017 2306.0 sg. m (3) — 54.0 sq.
(1)

2016 2306.0 sg. m (3) — 54.0 sq.
(1)

2015 2306.0 sq. m (3) — 54.0 sq.
(1)

2015 1817.0sg. m(2) 240.33 sq. m (1) 54.0 sq.
(1)

2014 1817.0sg. m(5) 240.33 sq. m (1) 54.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_42

VEHICLES:

2018 * Lexus LX 570 2008

2017 * Lexus LX 570 2008

2016 * Lexus LX 570 2008

2015 * Lexus LX 570 2008

2015 * Lexus LX 570 5663 ky6. cMm.,
381 k. ¢ 2008

2014 * Lexus LX 570 5663,381 K. c.
2008

©

CRIMINAL RECORD AND SANCTIONS:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b387350-7dcb-48de-b916-2aeae3956c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bc01349-a582-4b0e-a7f9-134cb8042e15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4159f5d-9561-4b1b-b464-18da35dc45e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7748dd-4582-4abf-afba-c6e2789bb095
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_122
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_42
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/6659#reputation

CAREER:

June 6, 2013 — till Sept. 20, 2018 The Central Election Commission
of Ukraine, Head of Central
Election Commission

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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